Manitowoc Sectional 2/27/2016

Event Results
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Manitowoc Sectional 2/27/2016

Gymnast

Zoey Roberts
Alyssa DeZeeuw
Meghan Borchardt
Brynn Tackett
Alexis Johnson
Jenna Heimark
Maddie Gleed
Katelyn Butters
Paige Arnold
Maddy Boss
Erica Fahrenkrug
Mia Ketelhohn
Jessica Butters
Storey Forster
Breanna Reinhart
Marissa Schaefer
Gabby Tagliapietra
Kasey Campbell
Theresa Richards
Lauren Sweeting
Megan Best
Jessica Stelzner
Jeni Woolf

Sara Monday
Sam Markel
Natalie Zimbelman
Peta Silva

Sam Hacker
Keana Hang
Kelly Gomand
Ella Justman
Cathryn Kandel
Kylie Spuhler
Brittany Missal
Autumn Bartelt
Brooke Siegel

Balance Beam
Team

West Bend East
Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
West Bend West
West Bend West
Grafton/Cedarburg
West Bend West
Grafton/Cedarburg
West Bend East
West Bend East
Grafton/Cedarburg
West Bend West
West Bend East
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan S/N
Oshkosh W/N/L
Sheboygan S/N
Oshkosh W/N/L
Oshkosh W/N/L
Oshkosh W/N/L
West Bend West
Grafton/Cedarburg
West Bend East
Oshkosh W/N/L
Grafton/Cedarburg
Sheboygan S/N
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan S/N
Sheboygan S/N
Hartford Union
Hartford Union
Hartford Union
Kaukauna
Kaukauna
Kaukauna

Judgel

9.05
9.00
9.10
9.10
9.05
9.00
8.80
8.70
8.70
8.75
8.60
8.75
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.25
8.10
7.90
7.90
8.05
8.05
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.85
7.60
7.45
7.50
7.25
7.20
6.85
6.70
6.25
6.30
5.60

Judge2 Penalty

9.25
9.20
9.10
9.05
9.10
9.10
9.00
8.90
8.75
8.65
8.70
8.50
8.60
8.55
8.50
8.30
8.05
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.75
7.75
7.90
7.80
7.75
7.55
7.55
7.65
7.15
7.15
6.70
7.05
6.70
6.05
5.90
6.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.150
9.100
9.100
9.075
9.075
9.050
8.900
8.800
8.725
8.700
8.650
8.625
8.450
8.425
8.350
8.250
8.150
8.100
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.775
7.700
7.575
7.550
7.325
7.200
6.950
6.950
6.700
6.150
6.100
5.800



Manitowoc Sectional 2/27/2016

36 11 Callie Lewis Kaukauna 5.80 5.80 0.00 5.800
38 9 Natalie Hermanson Hartford Union 5.70 5.65 0.00 5.675
39 10 Madi Snodgrass Kaukauna 5.60 5.65 0.00 5.625
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Manitowoc Sectional 2/27/2016

Gymnast

Brynn Tackett
Alyssa DeZeeuw
Paige Arnold

Peta Silva

Maddy Boss
Breanna Reinhart
Gabby Tagliapietra
Katelyn Butters
Olivia Burns
Meghan Borchardt
Jenna Heimark
Jessica Butters
Natalie Zimbelman
Jordyn Schmidt
Katie Opgenorth
Theresa Richards
Mia Ketelhohn
Sydney Spaeth
Alexis Johnson
Maddie Gleed
Zoey Roberts

Jeni Woolf

Lauren Merry
Megan Best
Storey Forster
Kylie Mazza
Maddie Lewis
Cathryn Kandel
Ella Justman

Meg Grahl

Natalie Hermanson
Lauren Sweeting
Andrea Madson
Brittany Missal
Autumn Bartelt
Keeley Buczek

Floor Exercise
Team

Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
Grafton/Cedarburg
Sheboygan S/N
West Bend East
Manitowoc Lincoln
Oshkosh W/N/L
West Bend West
West Bend West
Manitowoc Lincoln
West Bend West
West Bend West
Grafton/Cedarburg
Manitowoc Lincoln
West Bend East
Oshkosh W/N/L
Grafton/Cedarburg
West Bend East
West Bend West
Grafton/Cedarburg
West Bend East
Grafton/Cedarburg
Sheboygan S/N
Oshkosh W/N/L
West Bend East
Sheboygan S/N
Sheboygan S/N
Hartford Union
Hartford Union
Oshkosh W/N/L
Hartford Union
Oshkosh W/N/L
Sheboygan S/N
Kaukauna
Kaukauna
Kaukauna

Judgel

9.30
9.20
9.15
9.10
8.85
8.85
8.70
8.55
8.55
8.70
8.55
8.40
8.45
8.60
8.50
8.35
8.50
8.50
8.35
8.40
8.30
8.35
8.15
8.25
8.05
8.20
7.95
7.95
7.55
7.60
7.40
7.15
7.40
7.30
7.10
6.85

Judge2 Penalty

9.35
9.30
9.20
8.90
8.70
8.65
8.65
8.65
8.55
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.55
8.40
8.45
8.60
8.40
8.35
8.50
8.40
8.35
8.10
8.25
8.10
8.10
7.80
8.00
7.70
7.50
7.40
7.20
7.40
7.10
7.00
6.70
6.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.325
9.250
9.175
9.000
8.775
8.750
8.675
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.525
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.475
8.475
8.450
8.425
8.425
8.400
8.325
8.225
8.200
8.175
8.075
8.000
7.975
7.825
7.525
7.500
7.300
7.275
7.250
7.150
6.900
6.875



Manitowoc Sectional 2/27/2016

37 10 Kylie Spuhler Hartford Union 6.30 6.60 0.00 6.450
38 10 Kalia Balthazor Kaukauna 6.05 5.90 0.00 5.975
39 10 Brooke Siegel Kaukauna 5.30 5.20 0.00 5.250
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Manitowoc Sectional 2/27/2016

Gymnast

Alyssa DeZeeuw
Maddie Gleed
Natalie Zimbelman
Jessica Butters
Theresa Richards
Jessica Stelzner
Breanna Reinhart
Jenna Heimark
Brynn Tackett
Olivia Burns
Gabby Tagliapietra
Storey Forster
Jaidyn Marshall
Amber Dricken
Caleigh Mentzer
Elena Behnke

Sara Monday
Katelyn Butters
Jeni Woolf

Peta Silva

Megan Best

Erica Fahrenkrug
Meghan Borchardt
Zoey Roberts

Sam Markel
Lauren Merry
Rhiannon Hochrein
Kylie Mazza
Kaitlyn Bilkey
Ella Justman
Cathryn Kandel
Brittany Missal
Natalie Hermanson
Kylie Spuhler
Callie Lewis
Autumn Bartelt

Uneven Bars
Team

Manitowoc Lincoln
Grafton/Cedarburg
Grafton/Cedarburg
West Bend West
Oshkosh W/N/L
West Bend West
Manitowoc Lincoln
West Bend West
Manitowoc Lincoln
West Bend West
Oshkosh W/N/L
West Bend East
Grafton/Cedarburg
West Bend East
Grafton/Cedarburg
Manitowoc Lincoln
West Bend East
West Bend West
Grafton/Cedarburg
Sheboygan S/N
Oshkosh W/N/L
West Bend East
Manitowoc Lincoln
West Bend East
Oshkosh W/N/L
Sheboygan S/N
Sheboygan S/N
Sheboygan S/N
Oshkosh W/N/L
Hartford Union
Hartford Union
Kaukauna

Hartford Union
Hartford Union
Kaukauna
Kaukauna

Judgel

8.85
8.65
8.60
8.45
8.45
8.35
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.30
7.95
7.95
8.00
7.85
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.45
7.45
7.50
7.30
7.20
6.95
6.95
6.75
6.05
6.00
5.30
5.10
4.80
4.10
4.30
3.65
3.30
3.20

Judge2 Penalty

9.00
8.50
8.35
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.25
8.15
8.30
8.05
8.20
8.15
8.00
8.10
7.95
7.90
7.65
7.60
7.65
7.55
7.25
7.45
7.10
7.20
7.05
6.40
6.40
6.05
5.65
5.25
5.00
4.45
4.20
4.10
3.90
3.25

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.925
8.575
8.475
8.425
8.425
8.325
8.275
8.225
8.200
8.175
8.075
8.050
8.000
7.975
7.925
7.900
7.725
7.650
7.550
7.500
7.375
7.375
7.150
7.075
7.000
6.575
6.225
6.025
5.475
5.175
4.900
4.275
4.250
3.875
3.600
3.225



Manitowoc Sectional 2/27/2016

37 12 Brooke Newhouse Kaukauna 3.00 3.35 0.00 3.175
38 10 Kalia Balthazor Kaukauna 3.20 3.10 0.00 3.150
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Manitowoc Sectional 2/27/2016

Gymnast

Brynn Tackett
Natalie Zimbelman
Theresa Richards
Alyssa DeZeeuw
Maddie Gleed
Paige Arnold
Jessica Butters
Breanna Reinhart
Mia Ketelhohn
Jaidyn Marshall
Jenna Heimark
Storey Forster
Meghan Borchardt
Zoey Roberts
Jessica Stelzner
Lauren Merry
Laiken Morgan
Gabby Tagliapietra
Maddy Boss
Jordyn Schmidt
Maddie Lewis
Megan Best

Erica Fahrenkrug
Katelyn Butters
Peta Silva

Amber Dricken
Kylie Mazza
Lauren Sweeting
Rhiannon Hochrein
Ella Justman
Callie Lewis

Kylie Spuhler
Natalie Hermanson
Kaitlyn Bilkey
Cathryn Kandel
Autumn Bartelt

Vaulting
Team

Manitowoc Lincoln
Grafton/Cedarburg
Oshkosh W/N/L
Manitowoc Lincoln
Grafton/Cedarburg
Grafton/Cedarburg
West Bend West
Manitowoc Lincoln
Grafton/Cedarburg
Grafton/Cedarburg
West Bend West
West Bend East
Manitowoc Lincoln
West Bend East
West Bend West
Sheboygan S/N
West Bend West
Oshkosh W/N/L
West Bend East
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan S/N
Oshkosh W/N/L
West Bend East
West Bend West
Sheboygan S/N
West Bend East
Sheboygan S/N
Oshkosh W/N/L
Sheboygan S/N
Hartford Union
Kaukauna

Hartford Union
Hartford Union
Oshkosh W/N/L
Hartford Union
Kaukauna

Judgel

9.40
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.90
8.50
8.55
8.60
8.50
8.30
8.50
8.30
8.20
8.25
8.25
8.30
8.15
8.05
8.10
7.90
7.85
7.70
7.65
7.85
7.85
7.80
7.60
7.50
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.30
7.00
6.50

Judge2 Penalty

9.30
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.50
8.30
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.00
7.30
6.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.350
9.000
9.000
8.900
8.800
8.800
8.550
8.525
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.275
8.225
8.200
8.125
8.025
8.000
7.900
7.875
7.800
7.775
7.775
7.775
7.750
7.550
7.500
7.350
7.250
7.250
7.250
7.150
7.150
6.600



Manitowoc Sectional 2/27/2016

37 10 Madi Snodgrass Kaukauna 6.00 6.00 0.00 6.000
37 10 Brooke Siegel Kaukauna 6.00 6.00 0.00 6.000
39 9 Justyce Eggert Kaukauna 5.60 5.70 0.00 5.650
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NAME

Alyssa DeZeeuw
Brynn Tackett
Maddie Gleed
Jenna Heimark
Jessica Butters
Theresa Richards
Breanna Reinhart
Natalie Zimbelman
Meghan Borchardt
Gabby Tagliapietra
Storey Forster
Zoey Roberts
Katelyn Butters
Peta Silva

Megan Best

Ella Justman
Cathryn Kandel
Natalie Hermanson
Kylie Spuhler
Autumn Bartelt

All Around Results

SCHOOL

Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
Grafton/Cedarburg
West Bend West
West Bend West
Oshkosh W/N/L
Manitowoc Lincoln
Grafton/Cedarburg
Manitowoc Lincoln
Oshkosh W/N/L
West Bend East
West Bend East
West Bend West
Sheboygan S/N
Oshkosh W/N/L
Hartford Union
Hartford Union
Hartford Union
Hartford Union
Kaukauna

FX

9.250
9.325
8.400
8.525
8.500
8.475
8.750
8.500
8.550
8.675
8.075
8.325
8.600
9.000
8.175
7.525
7.825
7.300
6.450
6.900

Manitowoc Sectional 2/27/2016

BB

9.100
9.075
8.900
9.050
8.450
8.000
8.350
7.700
9.100
8.150
8.425
9.150
8.800
7.575
7.900
6.950
6.950
5.675
6.700
6.100

8.900
9.350
8.800
8.400
8.550
9.000
8.525
9.000
8.350
8.125
8.400
8.300
7.775
7.775
7.875
7.350
7.150
7.250
7.250
6.600

uB

8.925
8.200
8.575
8.225
8.425
8.425
8.275
8.475
7.150
8.075
8.050
7.075
7.650
7.500
7.375
5.175
4.900
4.250
3.875
3.225

SCORE

36.175
35.950
34.675
34.200
33.925
33.900
33.900
33.675
33.150
33.025
32.950
32.850
32.825
31.850
31.325
27.000
26.825
24.475
24.275
22.825



PLACE SCHOOL
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Manitowoc Lincoln
Grafton/Cedarburg
West Bend West
West Bend East
Oshkosh W/N/L
Sheboygan S/N
Hartford Union

Kaukauna

Manitowoc Sectional 2/27/2016

BB
35.625

34.150
35.375
34.925
32.000
31.250
26.275
23.850

Team Results

FX
35.875

34.525
34.175
34.000
32.825
33.175
29.100
26.900

\%
35.125

35.100
33.425
32.525
32.550
31.650
29.000
25.850

uB
33.300

32.975
33.150
31.125
30.875
26.325
18.200
14.275

PN

TOTAL
139.9250

136.7500
136.1250
132.5750
128.2500
122.4000
102.5750

90.8750



